1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina

Locazione
Collocazione

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

2. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

UNINA990006008110403321
Melotti, Umberto <1940- >

Sociologia storia e marxsismo : saggi di sociologia economica /
Umberto Melotti

Milano : Centro Studi Terzo Mondo, 1979

212 p.;22cm
Quaderni di Terzo Mondo ; 12

301

FGBC

COLL. 369 (12)
Italiano

Materiale a stampa
Monografia

UNINA9910511409903321

Radford Andrew

An introduction to English sentence structure / / Andrew Radford
[[electronic resource]]

Cambridge : , : Cambridge University Press, , 2009

0-511-73782-3
1-107-19110-6
1-283-33034-2
9786613330345
1-139-13485-X
0-511-80092-4
1-139-12981-3
1-139-13374-8
0-511-50452-7
0-511-50666-X

1 online resource (x, 445 pages) : digital, PDF file(s)

428.2

English language - Sentences
English language - Syntax
English language - Rhetoric
English language - Grammar



Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Title from publisher's bibliographic system (viewed on 05 Oct 2015).
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Cover; Half-title; Title; Copyright; Contents; Preface; 1 Grammar; 2
Structure; 3 Null constituents; 4 Head movement; 5 Wh-movement; 6
A-movement; 7 Agreement, case and A-movement; 8 Split projections;
9 Phases; Glossaryand list of abbreviations; References; Index

This outstanding resource for students offers a step-by-step, practical
introduction to English syntax and syntactic principles, as developed by
Chomsky over the past 15 years. Assuming little or no prior
background in syntax, Andrew Radford outlines the core concepts and
how they can be used to describe various aspects of English sentence
structure. This is an abridged version of Radford's major new textbook
Analysing English Sentences (also published by Cambridge University
Press), and will be welcomed as a handy introduction to current
syntactic theory.



