

1. Record Nr.	UNINA990006008110403321
Autore	Melotti, Umberto <1940- >
Titolo	Sociologia storia e marxismo : saggi di sociologia economica / Umberto Melotti
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Milano : Centro Studi Terzo Mondo, 1979
Descrizione fisica	212 p. ; 22 cm
Collana	Quaderni di Terzo Mondo ; 12
Disciplina	301
Locazione	FGBC
Collocazione	COLL. 369 (12)
Lingua di pubblicazione	Italiano
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
2. Record Nr.	UNINA9910511409903321
Autore	Radford Andrew
Titolo	An introduction to English sentence structure // Andrew Radford [[electronic resource]]
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Cambridge : , : Cambridge University Press, , 2009
ISBN	0-511-73782-3 1-107-19110-6 1-283-33034-2 9786613330345 1-139-13485-X 0-511-80092-4 1-139-12981-3 1-139-13374-8 0-511-50452-7 0-511-50666-X
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (x, 445 pages) : digital, PDF file(s)
Disciplina	428.2
Soggetti	English language - Sentences English language - Syntax English language - Rhetoric English language - Grammar

Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Title from publisher's bibliographic system (viewed on 05 Oct 2015).
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Cover; Half-title; Title; Copyright; Contents; Preface; 1 Grammar; 2 Structure; 3 Null constituents; 4 Head movement; 5 Wh-movement; 6 A-movement; 7 Agreement, case and A-movement; 8 Split projections; 9 Phases; Glossary and list of abbreviations; References; Index
Sommario/riassunto	This outstanding resource for students offers a step-by-step, practical introduction to English syntax and syntactic principles, as developed by Chomsky over the past 15 years. Assuming little or no prior background in syntax, Andrew Radford outlines the core concepts and how they can be used to describe various aspects of English sentence structure. This is an abridged version of Radford's major new textbook <i>Analysing English Sentences</i> (also published by Cambridge University Press), and will be welcomed as a handy introduction to current syntactic theory.